INDEKS SUBJEK

A

Alkaline phosphatase
Airway management
Albendazole

C

CA 199

Cacing tambang
Calcium

CEA

Calcific uremic arteriolopathy

Creeping eruption
Cutaneous larva migrans

D
Deksametason

E

Epistaksis

ESWT

End-stage renal disease

F

Fasciitis plantaris
Fracture
Funduskopi

G
Granisetron

H
Hipertensi
Histopatologis

J

167
231
217

207
211
167
207
177
211
211

202
226

226
167
187

Juvenile nasopharyngeal angiofibroma (JNA) 202

K

Karsinoma kaput pankreas

Kehamilan

N
Nyeri akut

0

Out-of-hospital cardiac arrest
Obstruksi nasal
Ondansetron

Osteoblast

P

Patient-controlled analgesia
Penyakit mata kering
PONV

Preeklampsia

R
Retinopati
RPGRIP1L siliopati

S

Sickle cell disease
Silia primer
Sodium tiosulfat

T
Tear film

Laparatomi
Tatalaksana konservatif

u
Ultrasound

vV

Vaso-occlusive crisis

Y4
Zona transisi

231
202
172
167

197
192
172
187

187
181

192
172
226
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